
2025-2026 UVA Wise Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 27, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-1   Conf: 0-0   Home: 2-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Chen, Yi-Hsuan 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 – – – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
De Rueda, Miguel 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-1 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Fassbender, Arne 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez Garza,
Daniel 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Nilaweera, Chathurya 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Raja, Mustafa 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – 1-0 1-0 W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Ribas, Genis 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – – 0-1 – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Ruiz, Miguel 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Uzun, Ege 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Viana de la Torre,
Mario 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 – – 0-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 13-5 13-5 0-0 0-0 3-0 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .722 .722 .000 .000 1.000 .667 .667 .667 .667 .667 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Fassbender, Arne/Uzun, Ege 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez Garza, Daniel/De Rueda, Miguel 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 2-0 – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Hsieh, Hsin-Nuo/Raja, Mustafa 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 – 0-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Nilaweera, Chathurya/Chen, Yi-Hsuan 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Viana de la Torre, Mario/Raja, Mustafa 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ribas, Genis/Viana de la Torre, Mario 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 6-3 6-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3-0 2-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .000 .333 1.000 .667 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Chen, Yi-Hsuan 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
De Rueda, Miguel 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 2-0 – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Fassbender, Arne 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez Garza, Daniel 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 2-0 – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Hsieh, Hsin-Nuo 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 – 0-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Nilaweera, Chathurya 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Uzun, Ege 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Viana de la Torre, Mario 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Raja, Mustafa 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-1 W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Ribas, Genis 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 6-3 6-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3-0 2-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .000 .333 1.000 .667 – – .000 .000



2025-2026 UVA Wise Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 27, 2025)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
10/3/25 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 1-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
10/4/25 MILLIGAN W 5-2 2-0 0-0 W W W W L W L W L
10/25/25 WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN L 3-4 2-1 0-0 W L L L W L L W W


